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5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker



 

Shane Radcliff
Principal Broker

“Homes Are Selling Faster 
Than Ever! Call Us.”

WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

www.realty-ex.com

II
IN OHIO

All agents are salespersons.

142 CR 403, PO Box 766 
Proctorville, OH 45669

304-523-2225

3847 Teays Valley Rd.
Hurricane, WV 25526

304-558-6785

#4 Stonecrest Dr.
Huntington, WV 25701

304-523-2225
288 Cloverbank Rd.

St. Augustine, FL 32092
904-494-8370

1536 Winchester Ave. 
Suite 28, Ashland, KY 41101

606-385-1569
203 E. Main St. 

Grayson, KY 41143
606-385-1569

Shane 
Radcliff 

304.634.5993

Mary  Walker
Assoc. Broker
304.634.5299

Melanie 
Gleason

304.751.7367

Mary
Kelley

304.638.3791

Tracey
Reynolds

304.633.2415

Wayne
Scott

304.544.8805

WG Bunch
Assoc. Broker
 304.633-3950

Aly
McGinnis

304.617.6635

Durasha
Smith

304.657.5756

Bill Bunch
Assoc. Broker
304.654.0175

Eddie Mylar
Assoc. Broker
304.654.6045

Jamie
Christian

304.633.4562

Terry
Wooten

304.634.0083

Ryan
Abshear

304.638.2757

Amanda
Hayes

304.416.2164

Lora
Vance

304.412.4819

Natalie
Chapman

304.634.4137

Elizabeth
Martin

304.952.8465

Vineta
Maynard

304.972.3668

Amy
Lilly

304.941.4677

Elysaa 
Carico

304.634.4118

Holly
Francis

304.617.1728

Gina Vickers
Assoc. Broker
304.360.1112

Amy
Weaver

304.634.3363

James
Plymale

304.840.9387

Richelle
Walters

304.617.7851

Michelle
Spreacker

304.730.4148

Mel
Cummings

304.617.1433

Christie
Giompalo

304.563.4346

Barat
Wilcox

304.544.6080

Missy
Wren

304.453.6243

Sam
Worthy

304.617.6058

Brooke
Lunsford

304.638.6563

Teresa
Dunford

304.634.2923

Patrick 
Rayl

681.888.5462

Charlotte
Hall

304.544.4526

Donna
Newell

304.654.0512

Mary
McCaw

304.633.5161

Andy
Bowen

304.416.0310

Tiffany
Hall

304.633.9576

Michael
Click

773.818.7681

Debi
Reynolds

304.417.2332

Johnda
McGuire

606.615.1927

Dan
Lanham

304.546.7383

Joanna
Phalen

304.531.6841 

Michael
Cremeans

304.617.5219

Tim 
Quesenberry
304.532.4954

Jeremy
Sutphin

304.741.9501

Colleen
Cole

304.881.3188

James
Hensley

304.552.6085

Gavin 
Mills

304.940.0223

Max
Lewis

304.543.0869

Jody
Mayo

606.922.4200

Pamela
Wells

606.578.1679

Lainie
Darnell

606.369.5220

Cole
Bowers

304.633.5805

Tony
Rigsby

304.972.6099

 Lisa
Sullivan

304.690.3867



We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 35 
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.

Broker

414 11th Street • Huntington, WV 25701

304.633.5187
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

Cindy Legg
Licensed
Assistant

Whitney Hood Gesner

565 N. Inwood Dr., Huntington
4 BR, 3 BA  

Beautifully updated & maintained Park Hills home on large lot in quiet neighborhood. full 
finished basement. Spacious yet cozy. $379,000

462 Lynn Oak Drive, Lavalette
3 BR,  2 BA

Remodeled home on double .64+/- acre lot w/lg yard & fenced back yard. Lg kitch-
en w/center island, SS appliances, fireplace, tile & wood floors, floors, built-in shelv-
ing, pantry and more. $219,900

302 12th Ave., Huntington
6 BR, 4.5 BA  

One-of-a-Kind Southside home! Located just 
steps to Ritter Park & the neighborhood schools. 
This home location is ideal. With a pool, full size 
basketball court, movie room & upgrades galore, 
this home has it all. Come take a look inside! 
$569,900

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Apartments & Houses For Rent! 

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive 
lists of properties in the Huntington area. With over 40 
locations, Hood Realty Company will be able to help 
you find your perfect rental space.

Live in Huntington!

902 11th Ave. 522 7th St. 839 9th

3181 Rt. 75, Huntington
7 BR, 6 Full & 3 Half BA  

Woodfield Country Estate. A spectacular Southern styled home w/over 80 acres w/mineral rights. 
Easy access to I-64. Abundance of upscale details & unique features. Timeless style, extensive 
millwork, upscale kitchen, neutral palette & open light-filled comfortable interiors. $1,895,000
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
& tools. #169607 $250,000 Call Cathy.

Fort Gay

Reduced Reduced

Commercial

Fort Gay Kiahsville

This Doublewide offers 3 BR, 2 
BA on 10 Acres with a 20x40 2 car 
garage/workshop. Property has 
several cleared house sites & 2 
ponds. #169754 $80,000 Call Darik.

Country Setting, Yet Still Convenient! 
Well maintained 3 BR, 2 BA located between 
Wayne & East Lynn. Granite counter tops in 
kitchen & baths. Exit the deck through MBR. 
Almost 1 acre flat. #169418 $120’s Call Matt.

This Secluded Cabin hidden in the 
woods is a perfect get-a-way! Close 
to E. Lynn Lake. Great for fishing, 
hunting, hiking, & 4-wheeling. 2 Acres. 
#169777 $60’s Call Darik.

Country Setting, Yet Still Convenient! 
Well maintained 3 BR, 2 BA located between 
Wayne & East Lynn. Granite counter tops in 
kitchen & baths. Exit the deck through MBR. 
Almost 1 acre flat. #169418 $120’s Call Matt.

Rt. 10

Reduced
Reduced

Large 2.5 Story brick/vinyl. Modified to 
rent rear as 3+ BR, 1.5 BA living quarters. 
Retail in front. Parking in rear & on street. 
Great for MU students! #162687 $120’s

Huntington

Reduced
Wayne - Shrewburry Rd. (Toms Creek) - 16 acres, 2 
ponds, well maintained. $70,000 Call Darik.
Kiahsville - East Lynn Rd. - Nice level lot. Option to 
purchase adjacent 8 acres. $18,000 Call Cathy. 
COMMERCIAL 31st St., Huntington - Prime 
Commercial Dev. opportunity w/frontage on major 
Huntington artery. Call John.

LOTS & ACREAGE

Beautifully Renovated & conveniently 
located! 2 BR, 2 BA home includes Master 
Suite w/walk-in closet, lg kitchen & LR w/
gas log frpl, new carpet & paint, fin bsmt 
& lg deck. #169981$125,000 Call Matt.

NEW

5th St. Rd.
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142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

Betty Sargent
304.751.0112

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent.com

2020... The Year That Was, And Has Finally Passed. 

With A New Year 2021 We Pray For Peace, Good 
Health And Prosperity For All. 

Thinking Of  Buying Or Selling A Home? 
I Would Appreciate The Opportunity To Work With 
You As The Rates Continue To Be Great!



 

 

 

142 Co. Rd. 403
Proctorville, OH 45669

 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

ABR CRS GRI RMM  MRP ASP CREN

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

Salesperson / REALTOR®  WV & OH

Jim Twohig  
Salesperson, 
REALTOR®  WV & OH

Cover Home

Wonderful 4 BR, 2.5 BA Home 
With 3,200+ Sq.Ft. On A Golf 
Course Setting! Awesome 
Room Sizes & Lots Of Closet 
Space! Light-filled Living Room 
With Hardwood Flooring And 
French Doors To The Open 
Kitchen And Dining Area. 
Appliance-filled Kitchen And 
Dining Area With Tile Flooring, 
An Abundance Of Cabinetry, 
Large Work Island/Breakfast 
Bar With Seating For Four 
Plus A Prep Sink, Recessed 
Lighting, And Access To The 
Open Deck. Inviting 21’x15’ 
Gathering Room With HW 
Flooring, Fireplace & French 
Door Access To The Screened 
Porch. The Upper Level Offers 
Great Size Bedrooms & 2 Full 
Baths Including The Owner’s 
Suite With 2 Walk-in Closets, 
Private Bath With Tile Flooring, 
Garden Tub, Shower & Double 
Vanity Plus Private Access To 
A 24’x12’ Bonus Room.

1 Cardinal Lane
Barboursville WV

$325,000

Double Lot

Page 18 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com



 

 

 

142 Co. Rd. 403
Proctorville, OH 45669

 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
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